


ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 1

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 41 Kg 3  Ugiljon ZARIFOVA   63507  UZB 05/11/2007 NEXTGEN 40.5 6 45
A 41 Kg 4  Tursinay URAKBAEVA   62428  UZB 06/01/2005 NEXTGEN 39.8 11 50
A 41 Kg 1  Sultonposhsha BARDIEVA   62413  UZB 22/05/2009 ROOKIE 34.8 5 50
A 45 Kg 1  Fajer Abdullah A ALSMRY   60192  KSA 18/01/2008 ROOKIE 43.4 3 50
A 45 Kg 4  Mahdiyeh EHSANI   66176  IRI 05/02/2009 ROOKIE 43.8 8 52
A 45 Kg 3  Iavista SHAFEEQ   66427  IRQ 27/05/2005 NEXTGEN 42.9 2 58

A 45 Kg 2  Marjona
TOSHMUKHAMMATOVA   62435  UZB 31/12/2005 NEXTGEN 44.4 10 60

A 41 Kg 2  Zahra POULADI JARFI   66177  IRI 10/09/2006 NEXTGEN 35.7 0 65



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 2

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

B 49 Kg 9  Kanokphon KANHWA   62602  THA 12/10/2009 ROOKIE 43.3 13 43
B 49 Kg 0  Pun MANISH   67620  NEP 03/08/2006 NEXTGEN 47.4 11 45
B 49 Kg 11  Riyan HIDAYATULOH   68005  INA 29/10/2008 ROOKIE 46.3 3 70
B 49 Kg 14  Alireza SOHRABI   65120  IRI 08/10/2007 NEXTGEN 48.6 13 78
B 49 Kg 13  Sena IINUMA   66705  JPN 04/06/2008 ROOKIE 42.9 14 80

B 49 Kg 5  Yavrajsinh Mathurji
THAKOR   66118  IND 05/02/2005 NEXTGEN 47.3 13 83

B 49 Kg 12  Abuthahir HUSSAIN   67690  IND 15/06/2006 NEXTGEN 45.8 15 85
B 49 Kg 8  Mizrobiddin OLIMOV   58433  TJK 22/11/2008 ROOKIE 48.5 11 95
A 49 Kg 6  Nurillo INOBIDDINOV   62439  UZB 20/02/2008 ROOKIE 48.7 9 95
A 49 Kg 4  Ridha AL-MAJIDI   66428  IRQ 17/02/2005 NEXTGEN 48.4 12 96
A 49 Kg 3  Sadeq MHAYYAL   66167  IRQ 01/12/2009 ROOKIE 41.2 2 96
A 49 Kg 2  Abdullokh ABDULAZIZOV   65424  UZB 18/10/2007 NEXTGEN 47.4 11 115
A 49 Kg 1  Talal ALBALAWI   56978  KSA 19/10/2006 NEXTGEN 47.1 4 125

A 49 Kg 7  Seyed Amir Ali
RASHIDIMEHR   50706  IRI 22/09/2007 NEXTGEN 48.9 14 126



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 3

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 54 Kg 5  Sarawut SANTHIA   62605  THA 07/10/2009 ROOKIE 51.4 11 65
A 54 Kg 6  Imam Nur SHALEH   68007  INA 12/03/2008 ROOKIE 51.2 3 75

A 54 Kg 3  Mohammad Javad NASIRI
MOGHADAM   65127  IRI 07/12/2005 NEXTGEN 53.6 14 106

A 54 Kg 2  Kuanysh RAKHATULY   64809  KAZ 17/11/2005 NEXTGEN 54 12 107
A 54 Kg 1  Bahriddin KHOLBUTAEV   66218  UZB 30/04/2008 ROOKIE 53.3 11 111



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 4

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 50 Kg 5  Gulsanam SOBIROVA   65782  UZB 03/09/2009 ROOKIE 47.4 10 40
A 50 Kg 6  Dayana SAPARALI   67838  KAZ 25/07/2009 ROOKIE 46.5 3 45
A 50 Kg 4  Mukarram ERGASHEVA   65990  UZB 25/07/2010 ROOKIE 49.5 10 50
A 50 Kg 3  Elnaz MOTAGHI   66193  IRI 18/05/2006 NEXTGEN 49.5 11 50
A 50 Kg 1  Sevinchoy YUSUPOVA   65784  UZB 02/11/2005 NEXTGEN 49.6 10 55
A 50 Kg 2  Zarina ASHIR   56897  KAZ 26/06/2005 NEXTGEN 47.7 2 80



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 5

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 59 Kg 8  Shynn Angelo MANUEL   67335  PHI 16/03/2010 ROOKIE 56.1 12 42
A 59 Kg 7  Hamzah ALHUSSEIN   67691  IRQ 01/04/2009 ROOKIE 58.2 12 85
A 59 Kg 10  Umidjon RUZIEV   64393  UZB 22/08/2008 ROOKIE 56.2 14 91

A 59 Kg 6  Amirhossein
ZAREBAHRAM ABADI   50696  IRI 04/12/2005 NEXTGEN 57.1 12 98

A 59 Kg 5  Ajay PATELIYA   62516  IND 01/01/2007 NEXTGEN 57.1 13 100
A 59 Kg 3  Akbarali RAKHMONOV   65781  UZB 01/03/2008 ROOKIE 57.7 12 105
A 59 Kg 1  Vazir NADYROV   66518  KAZ 11/01/2005 NEXTGEN 57.9 3 105
A 59 Kg 4  Abolfazl MIRZAEI   65128  IRI 08/05/2010 ROOKIE 58.6 12 112
A 59 Kg 9  Jongseon PARK   63821  KOR 02/03/2005 NEXTGEN 55.8 6 130
A 59 Kg 2  Umidjon ESHBOEV   65988  UZB 27/12/2006 NEXTGEN 58.1 11 133



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 6

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 55 Kg 2  Mahdiyeh MOHAMMADI   66195  IRI 03/12/2005 NEXTGEN 54.7 11 28

A 55 Kg 3  Samaneh SADEGHI
HESAR   67249  IRI 18/11/2009 ROOKIE 54.5 10 47

A 55 Kg 6  Putri Sri Rahayu LASE   68008  INA 25/07/2007 NEXTGEN 53 11 51
A 55 Kg 4  Munisa OMONOVA   65987  UZB 05/11/2010 ROOKIE 51.2 10 55

A 55 Kg 1  Oyshajon
KARIMBERGANOVA   62437  UZB 11/12/2008 ROOKIE 51.9 10 60

A 55 Kg 5  Ziyodakhon BOKIJONOVA   62433  UZB 26/11/2005 NEXTGEN 51 8 85



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 7

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 65 Kg 7  Riz Jay MAUNES   67337  PHI 30/12/2005 NEXTGEN 60.3 13 45
A 65 Kg 9  Chester Albert RABANAL   67338  PHI 20/09/2008 ROOKIE 61.9 13 77

A 65 Kg 5  Teeraphon
ONGSUPANKUL   59840  THA 11/06/2006 NEXTGEN 64.8 15 100

A 65 Kg 10  Nitin Kumar   67688  IND 06/10/2010 ROOKIE 63.1 11 105
A 65 Kg 4  Azizbek NARBAEV   49881  KGZ 21/07/2005 NEXTGEN 62.6 14 115
A 65 Kg 6  Otabek TILOVOV   65431  UZB 24/01/2008 ROOKIE 64.2 17 115
A 65 Kg 8  Fathidin AHMADI   58438  TJK 15/05/2008 ROOKIE 63.8 12 120
A 65 Kg 2  Johannes Gabriel CHEW   61073  MAS 15/05/2007 NEXTGEN 63.3 2 125
A 65 Kg 3  Mohammad KARIMNIA   65075  IRI 04/03/2007 NEXTGEN 63.8 15 126
A 65 Kg 1  Khojiakbar KHOMIDOV   62424  UZB 21/07/2006 NEXTGEN 63.7 13 145



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 8

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 67 Kg 4  A Riya KUNNALAO   62601  THA 27/05/2007 NEXTGEN 61.3 7 38
A 61 Kg 3  Melena AZIKINA   67835  KAZ 11/04/2005 NEXTGEN 57.7 12 40

A 67 Kg 6  Dilnavo
ABDUMANNOBOVA   67964  UZB 06/04/2006 NEXTGEN 65 11 50

A 67 Kg 2  Ayesha ALMUTAIWEI   49176  UAE 05/12/2006 NEXTGEN 64.9 12 56

A 67 Kg 3  Fatemeh EIMANI
GOLBOUS   66196  IRI 07/07/2007 NEXTGEN 67 10 60

A 67 Kg 5  Ezoza ABDUJABBOROVA   65991  UZB 01/11/2008 ROOKIE 63.3 10 65
A 61 Kg 4  Rintan Dyah SAPUTRI   68006  INA 07/12/2008 ROOKIE 57.6 3 68
A 61 Kg 1  Atiyehsadat HOSSEINI   66175  IRI 17/06/2008 ROOKIE 59.3 11 84
A 61 Kg 2  Zuhra YULDASHEVA   62423  UZB 11/11/2007 NEXTGEN 55.8 8 90
A 67 Kg 1  Rukhshona UKTAMOVA   55046  UZB 14/05/2007 NEXTGEN 65.8 10 110



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 9

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 72 Kg 2  Yerbakyt AMIRALI   64811  KAZ 07/08/2005 NEXTGEN 70.1 15 80

A 72 Kg 5  Samorn
RANGTHONGLANG   62604  THA 17/11/2005 NEXTGEN 69.1 14 85

A 72 Kg 6  Yusuke KOHARI   66858  JPN 31/07/2007 NEXTGEN 67.9 14 93
A 72 Kg 4  Rao Suhail   67695  IND 01/03/2007 NEXTGEN 67.4 13 100
A 72 Kg 3  Mustafa AL-SUDANI   67693  IRQ 01/08/2007 NEXTGEN 65.1 5 110
A 72 Kg 7  Akmal KARIMBAEV   65427  UZB 25/01/2005 NEXTGEN 70.9 13 125
A 72 Kg 1  Reza HOSSEINVAND   51774  IRI 17/08/2006 NEXTGEN 71.3 13 137



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 10

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

B 73 Kg 2  Gulsanam
ABDUMALIKOVA   65773  UZB 05/10/2008 ROOKIE 67.9 11 40

B 73 Kg 3  Feruzakhon ORIFJONOVA   66217  UZB 17/08/2009 ROOKIE 72 10 40
B 73 Kg 5  Prapawan PHOPRAKUN   61281  THA 25/05/2008 ROOKIE 69.2 15 50
B 86 Kg 2  Siraphat MUENKAEO   62558  THA 31/03/2009 ROOKIE 85.5 13 50
B 79 Kg 2  Niayesh SALIMI FINI   66194  IRI 03/01/2010 ROOKIE 75.8 12 52
A 79 Kg 4  Fotimajon RAJABBOEVA   67962  UZB 01/06/2009 ROOKIE 78.7 11 65
A 86 Kg 1  Oyshajon RAJABBOEVA   65429  UZB 01/06/2009 ROOKIE 86 11 65
A 73 Kg 1  Ozoda BOLTABOEVA   65986  UZB 19/06/2006 NEXTGEN 67.7 7 80
A 79 Kg 1  Tursinoy TURSUNBAEVA   62431  UZB 06/09/2006 NEXTGEN 74.9 13 80
A 79 Kg 3  Delima Yunia SUSANTI   67856  INA 21/06/2010 ROOKIE 76.5 8 80
A 73 Kg 4  Gulyuz NEMATULLAEVA   62436  UZB 08/04/2006 NEXTGEN 67.8 14 100



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 11

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 80 Kg 9  Mansoor ALQASSAB   67545  UAE 13/06/2008 ROOKIE 79.4 14 74
A 80 Kg 6  Christian Sahn PEPITO   67339  PHI 22/04/2005 NEXTGEN 77 13 95
A 80 Kg 10  Ali JASIM   59713  BRN 05/08/2005 NEXTGEN 77 15 102

A 80 Kg 7  Faris Iskandar BIN AHMAD
ZAINI   68055  MAS 01/01/2010 ROOKIE 72.7 7 120

A 80 Kg 4  Vinay   59287  IND 10/12/2005 NEXTGEN 74.6 12 140

A 80 Kg 2
 Hassan
MOHAMMADHOSSEINPOUR
JELOD 

 65114  IRI 26/04/2007 NEXTGEN 79.5 14 147

A 80 Kg 3  Muhammadaziz
ABDURASHIDOV   62411  UZB 31/08/2007 NEXTGEN 79.3 10 152

A 80 Kg 1  Elbek FARKHODOV   62427  UZB 09/09/2009 ROOKIE 76.3 13 155
DSQ 80 Kg 5  Mohammed ALSHEHHI   43304  UAE 20/02/2005 NEXTGEN 0
DSQ 80 Kg 8  Zayed ALANSAARI   41457  UAE 14/07/2005 NEXTGEN 0



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 12

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 88 Kg 5  Ali ALSAMAHEEJI   51281  BRN 01/01/2009 ROOKIE 80.9 15 68
A 88 Kg 7  Saharat PHOKAPANIT   68109  THA 23/02/2010 ROOKIE 82.9 16 95
A 88 Kg 3  Zangar YERALIYEV   67837  KAZ 02/06/2008 ROOKIE 86.1 16 110

A 88 Kg 4  Seyedamirabbas
SHARIFISHOURKAEI   65113  IRI 11/01/2010 ROOKIE 83.7 13 132

A 88 Kg 1  Azizbek PERDEBAEV   62432  UZB 03/02/2009 ROOKIE 87.9 15 140

A 88 Kg 2  Seyedmohammadhassan
FAGHIHI   65123  IRI 26/05/2006 NEXTGEN 86.1 14 148

A 88 Kg 6  Umidjon ARZIMATOV   58186  UZB 25/02/2006 NEXTGEN 83.9 15 151



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 13

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A 97 Kg 5  Devyang VAGHELA   67121  IND 29/12/2005 NEXTGEN 95.4 14 90
A 97 Kg 4  Abdallah JELANI   57298  UAE 15/05/2006 NEXTGEN 94.7 15 100
A 97 Kg 1  Ridha AL KARKHI   66429  IRQ 06/09/2009 ROOKIE 95.3 16 135
A 97 Kg 2  Khojiakbar UROKOV   64394  UZB 03/11/2008 ROOKIE 96.2 16 144

A 97 Kg 6  Khusniddin
USMONJONOV   62430  UZB 24/05/2005 NEXTGEN 94.7 18 171

A 97 Kg 3  Many SAEEDI   51776  IRI 11/09/2006 NEXTGEN 91.9 14 176



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES YOUTH
DUBAI, UAE 10 - 12 DEC

START LIST SESSION 14

Group Categ. Lot
No Name SDMS_ID NPC DOB Age

Group
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

1
Att.

2
Att.

3
Att.

4
Att. Best Rank Total Rank

A + 107
Kg 5  Makeshwaran

MURUGESH   67689  IND 20/06/2007 NEXTGEN 107.01 14 85

A + 107
Kg 4  Hyeonjun SEO   66891  KOR 28/12/2010 ROOKIE 150 16 100

A 107
Kg 4  Geumsan JEONG   53334  KOR 23/09/2006 NEXTGEN 103.6 15 120

A 107
Kg 3  Azizbek YAKHYOEV   65432  UZB 20/01/2008 ROOKIE 98.3 14 130

A + 107
Kg 3  Omadbek

MUKHAMMADJONOV   65780  UZB 26/06/2007 NEXTGEN 126.7 16 141

A + 107
Kg 1  Jasurbek IBRAGIMOV   65989  UZB 27/10/2008 ROOKIE 109.1 16 146

A + 107
Kg 2  Amirali ESHAGHNIA ANI   65122  IRI 09/10/2008 ROOKIE 121.7 14 163

A 107
Kg 1  Jasurbek YULDOSHOV   58188  UZB 19/08/2006 NEXTGEN 100.6 16 191

A 107
Kg 2  Reza ENAYATOLLAHI   65074  IRI 18/10/2007 NEXTGEN 105.5 13 197



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 1
Weight Category Women`s 41 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 41 Kg.

2 Zahra POULADI JARFI IRI 10/09/2006 NEXTGEN 41 35.7 0 65 69 70 70 1

4 Tursinay URAKBAEVA UZB 06/01/2005 NEXTGEN 41 39.8 13 50 55 60 55 2

3 Ugiljon ZARIFOVA UZB 05/11/2007 NEXTGEN 41 40.5 6 43 43 45 45 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 2
Weight Category Women`s 45 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 45 Kg.

2 Marjona TOSHMUKHAMMATOVA UZB 31/12/2005 NEXTGEN 45 44.4 10 60 64 69 64 1

3 Iavista SHAFEEQ IRQ 27/05/2005 NEXTGEN 45 42.9 2 58 63 68 63 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 3
Weight Category Men`s 49 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 49 Kg.

7 Seyed Amir Ali RASHIDIMEHR IRI 22/09/2007 NEXTGEN 49 48.9 14 126 129 131 129 1

1 Talal ALBALAWI KSA 19/10/2006 NEXTGEN 49 47.1 4 120 124 127 124 2

2 Abdullokh ABDULAZIZOV UZB 18/10/2007 NEXTGEN 49 47.4 11 120 127 130 120 3

12 Abuthahir HUSSAIN IND 15/06/2006 NEXTGEN 49 45.8 15 85 95 95 95 4

14 Alireza SOHRABI IRI 08/10/2007 NEXTGEN 49 48.6 13 81 87 92 92 5

5 Yavrajsinh Mathurji THAKOR IND 05/02/2005 NEXTGEN 49 47.3 13 83 86 88 86 6

4 Ridha AL-MAJIDI IRQ 17/02/2005 NEXTGEN 49 48.4 12 100 100 100

10 Pun MANISH NEP 03/08/2006 NEXTGEN 49 47.4 11 45 50 55



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 4
Weight Category Men`s 54 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 54 Kg.

4 Jigmed DAVAA-OCHIR MGL 06/10/2005 NEXTGEN 54 53.6 15 146 156 156 146 1

3 Mohammad Javad NASIRI MOGHADAM IRI 07/12/2005 NEXTGEN 54 53.6 14 108 115 117 115 2

2 Kuanysh RAKHATULY KAZ 17/11/2005 NEXTGEN 54 54 12 107 112 116 107 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 5
Weight Category Women`s 50 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 50 Kg.

2 Zarina ASHIR KAZ 26/06/2005 NEXTGEN 50 47.7 2 70 75 80 80 1

3 Elnaz MOTAGHI IRI 18/05/2006 NEXTGEN 50 49.5 11 56 58 60 60 2

1 Sevinchoy YUSUPOVA UZB 02/11/2005 NEXTGEN 50 49.6 10 55 57 59 59 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 6
Weight Category Men`s 59 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 59 Kg.

9 Jongseon PARK KOR 02/03/2005 NEXTGEN 59 55.8 6 130 136 141 141 1

2 Umidjon ESHBOEV UZB 27/12/2006 NEXTGEN 59 58.1 11 131 137 142 137 2

1 Vazir NADYROV KAZ 11/01/2005 NEXTGEN 59 57.9 3 115 123 125 115 3

5 Ajay PATELIYA IND 01/01/2007 NEXTGEN 59 57.1 13 100 105 110 105 4

6 Amirhossein ZAREBAHRAM ABADI IRI 04/12/2005 NEXTGEN 59 57.1 12 98 108 116 98 5



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 7
Weight Category Women`s 55 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 55 Kg.

5 Ziyodakhon BOKIJONOVA UZB 26/11/2005 NEXTGEN 55 51 10 80 86 91 91 1

6 Putri Sri Rahayu LASE INA 25/07/2007 NEXTGEN 55 53 11 51 55 60 60 2

2 Mahdiyeh MOHAMMADI IRI 03/12/2005 NEXTGEN 55 54.7 11 28 33 36 36 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 8
Weight Category Men`s 65 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 65 Kg.

1 Khojiakbar KHOMIDOV UZB 21/07/2006 NEXTGEN 65 63.7 13 140 145 150 145 1

2 Johannes Gabriel CHEW MAS 15/05/2007 NEXTGEN 65 63.3 2 125 131 135 135 2

3 Mohammad KARIMNIA IRI 04/03/2007 NEXTGEN 65 63.8 15 126 132 132 132 3

4 Azizbek NARBAEV KGZ 21/07/2005 NEXTGEN 65 62.6 14 121 126 127 127 4

5 Teeraphon ONGSUPANKUL THA 11/06/2006 NEXTGEN 65 64.8 15 100 105 108 105 5

7 Riz Jay MAUNES PHI 30/12/2005 NEXTGEN 65 60.3 13 48 53 57 53 6



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 9
Weight Category Women`s 61 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 61 Kg.

2 Zuhra YULDASHEVA UZB 11/11/2007 NEXTGEN 61 55.8 8 80 90 95 95 1

3 Melena AZIKINA KAZ 11/04/2005 NEXTGEN 61 57.7 12 35 45 50 50 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 10
Weight Category Women`s 67 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 67 Kg.

1 Rukhshona UKTAMOVA UZB 14/05/2007 NEXTGEN 67 65.8 10 110 115 120 120 1

3 Fatemeh EIMANI GOLBOUS IRI 07/07/2007 NEXTGEN 67 67 10 60 65 70 70 2

6 Dilnavo ABDUMANNOBOVA UZB 06/04/2006 NEXTGEN 67 65 11 57 62 68 62 3

2 Ayesha ALMUTAIWEI UAE 05/12/2006 NEXTGEN 67 64.9 12 56 61 67 61 4

4 A Riya KUNNALAO THA 27/05/2007 NEXTGEN 67 61.3 7 41 45 45 45 5



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 11
Weight Category Men`s 72 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 72 Kg.

1 Reza HOSSEINVAND IRI 17/08/2006 NEXTGEN 72 71.3 14 137 143 148 143 1

7 Akmal KARIMBAEV UZB 25/01/2005 NEXTGEN 72 70.9 13 120 125 125 125 2

3 Mustafa AL-SUDANI IRQ 01/08/2007 NEXTGEN 72 65.1 5 110 114 118 114 3

4 Rao SUHAIL IND 01/03/2007 NEXTGEN 72 67.4 13 100 110 116 100 4

6 Yusuke KOHARI JPN 31/07/2007 NEXTGEN 72 67.9 14 93 98 101 98 5

5 Samorn RANGTHONGLANG THA 17/11/2005 NEXTGEN 72 69.1 14 85 90 96 90 6

2 Yerbakyt AMIRALI KAZ 07/08/2005 NEXTGEN 72 70.1 15 80 87 96 87 7



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 12
Weight Category Women`s 73 kg 79 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 73 Kg.

4 Gulyuz NEMATULLAEVA UZB 08/04/2006 NEXTGEN 73 67.8 14 100 105 111 105 1

1 Ozoda BOLTABOEVA UZB 19/06/2006 NEXTGEN 73 67.7 7 80 90 90 90 2

Weight Category 79 Kg.

1 Tursinoy TURSUNBAEVA UZB 06/09/2006 NEXTGEN 79 74.9 13 80 85 90 90 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 13
Weight Category Men`s 80 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 80 Kg.

3 Muhammadaziz ABDURASHIDOV UZB 31/08/2007 NEXTGEN 80 79.3 10 148 153 155 148 1

2 Hassan MOHAMMADHOSSEINPOUR JELOD IRI 26/04/2007 NEXTGEN 80 79.5 14 147 152 154 147 2

4 Vinay P IND 10/12/2005 NEXTGEN 80 74.6 12 140 148 149 140 3

6 Christian Sahn PEPITO PHI 22/04/2005 NEXTGEN 80 77 13 100 106 115 115 4

10 Ali JASIM BRN 05/08/2005 NEXTGEN 80 77 15 102 105 112 105 5

8 Zayed ALANSAARI UAE 14/07/2005 NEXTGEN 80 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mohammed ALSHEHHI UAE 20/02/2005 NEXTGEN 80 0 0 0 0 0



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 14
Weight Category Men`s 88 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 88 Kg.

6 Umidjon ARZIMATOV UZB 25/02/2006 NEXTGEN 88 83.9 15 149 154 158 173 158 1

2 Seyedmohammadhassan FAGHIHI IRI 26/05/2006 NEXTGEN 88 86.1 14 148 153 157 157 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 15
Weight Category Men`s 97 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 97 Kg.

3 Many SAEEDI IRI 11/09/2006 NEXTGEN 97 91.9 14 176 180 182 180 1

6 Khusniddin USMONJONOV UZB 24/05/2005 NEXTGEN 97 94.7 18 171 177 181 177 2

4 Abdallah JELANI UAE 15/05/2006 NEXTGEN 97 94.7 15 100 105 107 100 3

5 Devyang VAGHELA IND 29/12/2005 NEXTGEN 97 95.4 14 95 100 107



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 16
Weight Category Men`s 107 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 107 Kg.

2 Reza ENAYATOLLAHI IRI 18/10/2007 NEXTGEN 107 105.5 13 197 205 207 205 1

1 Jasurbek YULDOSHOV UZB 19/08/2006 NEXTGEN 107 100.6 16 191 201 206 201 2

4 Geumsan JEONG KOR 23/09/2006 NEXTGEN 107 103.6 15 120 125 135 135 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 17
Weight Category Men`s + 107 kg Age Category NEXTGEN

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category + 107 Kg.

3 Omadbek MUKHAMMADJONOV UZB 26/06/2007 NEXTGEN + 107 126.7 16 131 139 145 145 1

5 Makeshwaran MURUGESH IND 20/06/2007 NEXTGEN + 107 107.1 14 85 95 97 85 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 1
Weight Category Women`s 41 kg 45 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 41 Kg.

1 Sultonposhsha BARDIEVA UZB 22/05/2009 ROOKIE 41 34.8 7 40 50 55 55 1

Weight Category 45 Kg.

4 Mahdiyeh EHSANI IRI 05/02/2009 ROOKIE 45 43.8 8 52 56 59 59 1

1 Fajer Abdullah A ALSMRY KSA 18/01/2008 ROOKIE 45 43.4 3 50 53 55 55 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 2
Weight Category Men`s 49 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 49 Kg.

6 Nurillo INOBIDDINOV UZB 20/02/2008 ROOKIE 49 48.7 9 97 104 111 111 1

8 Mizrobiddin OLIMOV TJK 22/11/2008 ROOKIE 49 48.5 11 95 101 110 110 2

3 Sadeq MHAYYAL IRQ 01/12/2009 ROOKIE 49 41.2 2 96 103 105 105 3

13 Sena IINUMA JPN 04/06/2008 ROOKIE 49 42.9 14 78 83 85 83 4

11 Riyan HIDAYATULOH INA 29/10/2008 ROOKIE 49 46.3 3 65 70 73 73 5

9 Kanokphon KANHWA THA 12/10/2009 ROOKIE 49 43.3 13 43 48 51 48 6



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 3
Weight Category Men`s 54 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 54 Kg.

1 Bahriddin KHOLBUTAEV UZB 30/04/2008 ROOKIE 54 53.3 11 101 105 112 121 121 1

6 Imam Nur SHALEH INA 12/03/2008 ROOKIE 54 51.2 3 75 80 85 85 2

5 Sarawut SANTHIA THA 07/10/2009 ROOKIE 54 51.4 11 60 65 68 68 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 4
Weight Category Women`s 50 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 50 Kg.

4 Mukarram ERGASHEVA UZB 25/07/2010 ROOKIE 50 49.5 10 50 52 56 56 1

6 Dayana SAPARALI KAZ 25/07/2009 ROOKIE 50 46.5 3 45 50 55 55 2

5 Gulsanam SOBIROVA UZB 03/09/2009 ROOKIE 50 47.4 10 36 40 51 40 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 5
Weight Category Men`s 59 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 59 Kg.

4 Abolfazl MIRZAEI IRI 08/05/2010 ROOKIE 59 58.6 12 112 118 120 127 120 1

3 Akbarali RAKHMONOV UZB 01/03/2008 ROOKIE 59 57.7 12 105 113 119 113 2

10 Umidjon RUZIEV UZB 22/08/2008 ROOKIE 59 56.2 14 88 90 94 94 3

7 Hamzah ALHUSSEIN IRQ 01/04/2009 ROOKIE 59 58.2 12 87 89 93 93 4

8 Shynn Angelo MANUEL PHI 16/03/2010 ROOKIE 59 56.1 12 45 50 55 50 5



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 6
Weight Category Women`s 55 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 55 Kg.

1 Oyshajon KARIMBERGANOVA UZB 11/12/2008 ROOKIE 55 51.9 10 60 60 70 70 1

4 Munisa OMONOVA UZB 05/11/2010 ROOKIE 55 51.2 10 50 57 59 59 2

3 Samaneh SADEGHI HESAR IRI 18/11/2009 ROOKIE 55 54.5 10 49 56 59 56 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 7
Weight Category Men`s 65 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 65 Kg.

8 Fathidin AHMADI TJK 15/05/2008 ROOKIE 65 63.8 12 120 130 135 135 1

6 Otabek TILOVOV UZB 24/01/2008 ROOKIE 65 64.2 17 110 119 131 119 2

10 Nitin KUMAR IND 06/10/2010 ROOKIE 65 63.1 14 105 118 123 105 3

9 Chester Albert RABANAL PHI 20/09/2008 ROOKIE 65 61.9 13 80 90 90 80 4



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 8
Weight Category Women`s 61 kg 67 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 61 Kg.

1 Atiyehsadat HOSSEINI IRI 17/06/2008 ROOKIE 61 59.3 11 86 91 93 91 1

4 Rintan Dyah SAPUTRI INA 07/12/2008 ROOKIE 61 57.6 3 65 70 75 75 2

Weight Category 67 Kg.

5 Ezoza ABDUJABBOROVA UZB 01/11/2008 ROOKIE 67 63.3 10 56 64 66 66 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 10
Weight Category Women`s 73 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 73 Kg.

5 Prapawan PHOPRAKUN THA 25/05/2008 ROOKIE 73 69.2 15 50 56 62 56 1

3 Feruzakhon ORIFJONOVA UZB 17/08/2009 ROOKIE 73 72 10 50 57 57 50 2

2 Gulsanam ABDUMALIKOVA UZB 05/10/2008 ROOKIE 73 67.9 11 40 45 63 45 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 11
Weight Category Women`s 79 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 79 Kg.

3 Delima Yunia SUSANTI INA 21/06/2010 ROOKIE 79 76.5 8 80 86 88 93 88 1

4 Fotimajon RAJABBOEVA UZB 01/06/2009 ROOKIE 79 78.7 11 65 85 87 65 2

2 Niayesh SALIMI FINI IRI 03/01/2010 ROOKIE 79 75.8 12 52 56 60 60 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 12
Weight Category Women`s 86 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 86 Kg.

1 Oyshajon RAJABBOEVA UZB 01/06/2009 ROOKIE 86 86 11 65 70 70 65 1

2 Siraphat MUENKAEO THA 31/03/2009 ROOKIE 86 85.5 13 50 55 0 50 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 13
Weight Category Men`s 80 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 80 Kg.

1 Elbek FARKHODOV UZB 09/09/2009 ROOKIE 80 76.3 13 150 160 165 170 170 1

7 Faris Iskandar BIN AHMAD ZAINI MAS 01/01/2010 ROOKIE 80 72.7 7 115 120 125 120 2

9 Mansoor ALQASSAB UAE 13/06/2008 ROOKIE 80 79.4 14 74 78 84 78 3



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 14
Weight Category Men`s 88 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 88 Kg.

1 Azizbek PERDEBAEV UZB 03/02/2009 ROOKIE 88 87.9 15 145 150 155 155 1

4 Seyedamirabbas SHARIFISHOURKAEI IRI 11/01/2010 ROOKIE 88 83.7 13 132 141 145 145 2

3 Zangar YERALIYEV KAZ 02/06/2008 ROOKIE 88 86.1 16 105 113 133 133 3

7 Saharat PHOKAPANIT THA 23/02/2010 ROOKIE 88 82.9 16 95 106 106 95 4

5 Ali ALSAMAHEEJI BRN 01/01/2009 ROOKIE 88 80.9 15 68 72 72 72 5



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 15
Weight Category Men`s 97 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 97 Kg.

1 Ridha AL KARKHI IRQ 06/09/2009 ROOKIE 97 95.3 16 135 145 147 154 154 1

2 Khojiakbar UROKOV UZB 03/11/2008 ROOKIE 97 96.2 16 137 146 150 154 150 2



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES
DUBAI, UAE
10 - 12 DEC

Result Group 16
Weight Category Men`s 107 kg + 107 kg Age Category ROOKIE

Lot
No.

Name NPC Birthday Category
Body

Weight
Rack
Hight

ATTEMPTS Best
lift

Rank
Best 1   2   3   4 

Weight Category 107 Kg.

3 Azizbek YAKHYOEV UZB 20/01/2008 ROOKIE 107 98.3 15 120 130 138 138 1

Weight Category + 107 Kg.

2 Amirali ESHAGHNIA ANI IRI 09/10/2008 ROOKIE + 107 121.7 14 158 165 168 175 175 1

1 Jasurbek IBRAGIMOV UZB 27/10/2008 ROOKIE + 107 109.1 16 136 146 154 154 2

4 Hyeonjun SEO KOR 28/12/2010 ROOKIE + 107 150 16 100 110 115 110 3









































































ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST ROOKIE
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 10 7 3 20

2 IRI 4 1 2 7

3 INA 1 2 0 3

4 THA 1 1 1 3

5 TJK 1 1 0 2

6 IRQ 1 0 1 2

7 KAZ 0 1 1 2

8 KSA 0 1 0 1

9 MAS 0 1 0 1

10 IND 0 0 1 1

11 KOR 0 0 1 1

12 UAE 0 0 1 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST ROOKIE WOMEN
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 5 3 2 10

2 IRI 2 0 2 4

3 INA 1 1 0 2

4 THA 1 1 0 2

5 KAZ 0 1 0 1

6 KSA 0 1 0 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST ROOKIE MEN
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 5 4 1 10

2 IRI 2 1 0 3

3 TJK 1 1 0 2

4 IRQ 1 0 1 2

5 INA 0 1 0 1

6 MAS 0 1 0 1

7 IND 0 0 1 1

8 KAZ 0 0 1 1

9 KOR 0 0 1 1

10 THA 0 0 1 1

11 UAE 0 0 1 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST NEXTGEN
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 10 6 4 20

2 IRI 5 5 2 12

3 KAZ 1 1 2 4

4 KOR 1 0 1 2

5 MGL 1 0 0 1

6 IND 0 1 1 2

7 IRQ 0 1 1 2

8 INA 0 1 0 1

9 KSA 0 1 0 1

10 MAS 0 1 0 1

11 UAE 0 0 1 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST NEXTGEN WOMEN
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 6 2 3 11

2 IRI 1 2 1 4

3 KAZ 1 1 0 2

4 INA 0 1 0 1

5 IRQ 0 1 0 1



ASIAN YOUTH PARA GAMES — DUBAI, UAE — 10 - 12 DEC

TABLE MEDALS BEST NEXTGEN MEN
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL

1 UZB 4 4 1 9

2 IRI 4 3 1 8

3 KOR 1 0 1 2

4 MGL 1 0 0 1

5 IND 0 1 1 2

6 KSA 0 1 0 1

7 MAS 0 1 0 1

8 KAZ 0 0 2 2

9 IRQ 0 0 1 1

10 UAE 0 0 1 1




